The Economy Neutralization System (ENSP) is a
single stage pH neutralization system. The ENSP
system is designed primarily for final pH adjustment.
The system has the capability of regulating effluent
pH levels from a variety of industrial waste streams.
The typical influent wastewater pH range for
treatment is from four to eleven. Effluent from the
ENSP is generally between six and nine.

System (ENSP)
ENSP PRODUCT LINE
NUMBERING SYSTEM
 	 Effluent Control Valve (Flow-Through)
	 0 = No Diversion Valve
 	 1 = 3" 3-way Electric Valve (250 model only)
	 2 = 4" 3-way Electric Valve (500 & 1000
	 models only)
	 Chart Recorder
	 0 = No Chart Recorder
	 1 = One Pen Circular Chart Recorder
	 Effluent Orientation
	 A =
	 B = (see diagram at left for details)
	 C =
	 Flow Type
	 0 = Flow-Through (gravity)
	 1 = Batch, Manual Pump Down (no level control)
	 2 = Batch, Semi-Automatic Pump Down
	 (level control)
	 Size (Flow-Through)
	 0250 = 250-gallon, 20 gpm
	 0500 = 500-gallon, 40 gpm
   	1000 = 1,000-gallon, 80 gpm
210 Sixth Avenue, Suite 3300, Pittsburgh PA  15222 USA
+1-866-926-8420       evoqua.com
All information presented herein is believed reliable and in accordance with accepted engineering practices. Evoqua
makes no warranties as to the completeness of this information. Users are responsible for evaluating individual
prodect suitability for specific applications. Evoqua assumes no liability whatsoever for any special, indirect or
consequential damages arising from the sale, resale or misuse of its products.
© 2022 Evoqua Water Technologies LLC       Subject to change without notice       ES-ENSP-DS-0622
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number ENSP 250 ENSP 500 ENSP 1000
Tank 250–gallon; HDPE
0.95 m3
500–gallon; HDPE
1.89 m3
1,000–gallon; HDPE
3.85 m3
Recommended Flow Rate 20 gpm
4.5 m3/hr
40 gpm
9.08 m3/hr
80 gpm
18.16 m3/hr
Mixers 0.25 HP,
115/208–230 V,
1–Phase; 60–Hz,
3–6 Amps
0.33 HP,
115/208–230 V,
1–Phase; 60–Hz,
4–7 Amps
0.75 HP,
115/208–230 V,
1–Phase; 60–Hz,